
Date Day

2-Apr Tuesday New session starts with (Hawan Yajana)

3-Apr Wednesday Regular Classes will start 

6-Apr Saturday Nav Savmat (Celebration) 

13-Apr Saturday Ram Navami (Holiday)

Date Day

1-May Wednesday Labour Day (Awareness Talk)

11-May Saturday National Technology day (Awareness Talk)

18-May Saturday Buddha Purnima (Information Talk)

Periodic Test 

31-May Friday Anti-Tabacco Day (Awareness Talk)

* Visits:- 

Date Day

21-Jun Friday International yoga Day (Celebrations) 

25-Jun Wednesday World Enviroment Day (Awareness Talk)

Summer Vacation 

Date Day

11-Jul Thursday World Population day (Awareness Talk)

16-Jul Tuesday Gury Purnima (Celebration)

23-Jul Tuesday Bal Gangadhar Tilk Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

31-Jul Wednesday Matryrdom day of Shaheed Udham Singh 

Celebration

Date Day

7-Aug Wednesday Tulsidas Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

14-Aug Wednesday Akhand Bharat Dives (Awareness Talk)

15-Aug Thursday Independence Day (Holiday)

24-Aug Saturday Janam Ashtami (Holiday) 

29-Aug Thursday National Sports day (Celebration)

Celebrations 

Day Date

5-Sep Tuesday Teacher's day (Celebration)

8-Sep Sunday International Literacy day 

14-Sep Saturday Hindi Divas (Celebration)

16-Sep Monday International Ozone Divas (Awareness Talk)

25-Sep Wednesday Pt Din Dyal uppadhya Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

Celebrations 

Half Yearly Exams

Date Day

2-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/Shri Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti 

8-Oct Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)

13-Oct Sunday Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

Month - June

Activity Celender 2019-20 

Month - April

Month - May

Month - July

Month - August

Periodic Test (Unit test)

Month - September

Month - October

Matri Sammelan/Environment awarenss week (Awareness Talk)

Sanskrit Week 

Swadeshi week



15-Oct Tuesday Guru Ramdas Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

27-Oct Sunday Diwali (Sunday)

28-Oct Monday Vishkarma Day/Govardhan Puja (Holiday)

29-Oct Tuesday Bhaiya Dooj 

31-Oct Thursday National Unity day, Sr. Patel Jayanti (Awareness 

Celebration:-

Activity:-

Date Day

12-Nov Tuesday Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Jayanti (Holiday)

14-Nov Thursday Children Day (Celebration)

Samarpan Week

Annual Funcation

Date Day

1-Dec Sunday Martyrdom day of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur (Sunday)

7-Dec Saturday Flag Day (Awareness Talk)

11-Dec Wednesday Unesco Day (Awareness Talk)

23-Dec Monday Kissan Diwas (Awareness Talk)

25-Dec Wednesday Sh. Geeta Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

Date Day

2-Jan Wednesday Sh. Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)

12-Jan Friday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

23-Jan Thursday Subhash Chander Bose Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

26-Jan Sunday Republic Day (-)

28-Jan Tuesday Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti (Awareness Talk)

29-Jan Wednesday Basant Panchami/Saraswati Pujan(Celebration)

Date Day

9-Feb Sunday Shri Guru Ravidas Jayant

21-Feb Friday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

28-Feb Friday National Science Day (Awareness Talk)

Date Day

8-Mar Sunday International women day (Awareness Talk)

10-Mar Tuesday Holi (Holiday)

22-Mar Sunday Internatin water conservation day (Holiday)

23-Mar Monday Shahidi Divas of Bhagat Singh, Sukhdev, Rajguru 

Annual Examinations

Month - February

Month - March

Month - December

Winter Break 

Month - January

Month - November

Diwali, Dhusshera 

Kid Show , Bal Shivir 


